OCCS

Board of Trustees
FY2021 Meeting Schedule

Ohio Council of Community Schools

Date Meeting Time Location

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 Finance Committee — Canceled 3:00PM | Council’s Office

Thursday, September 3, 2020 Board of Trustees — Canceled 3:00PM Council’s Office

Thursday, October 8, 2020 Board of Trustees — Rescheduled 3:00PM Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 972 9396 5106; Code: 448252

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 Finance Committee 3:00PM | Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 973 9310 9341; Code: 045032

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 External Affairs and Initiatives Committee 1:00PM Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 966 0289 9978; Code: 012724

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Performance and Accountability Committee 3:00PM Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 932 1597 1411; Code: 976530

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 Finance Committee 3:00PM Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 980 4771 7154; Code: 255744

Thursday, December 3, 2020 Executive Committee 2:30PM | Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 969 7164 6395; Code: 353095

Thursday, December 3, 2020 Board of Trustees 3:00PM | Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 913 6023 3418; Code: 876524

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Finance Committee 3:00PM | Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 951 1087 8596; Code: 593645

Thursday, February 4, 2021 Board of Trustees — Canceled 3:00PM | Teleconference

Wednesday, February 24, 2021 Performance and Accountability Committee 2:00PM | Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 981 1777 0744; Code: 072531

Wednesday, February 24, 2021 Finance Committee 3:00PM | Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 910 7632 7323; Code: 000585

Thursday, March 4, 2021 Board of Trustees 3:00PM | Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 938 3363 0204; Code: 837649

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 External Affairs and Initiatives Committee 3:00PM | Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 945 9586 4520; Code: 108022

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Finance Committee 2:30PM | Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 952 5298 3669; Code: 953704

Thursday, May 6, 2021 Board of Trustees 3:00PM | Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 991 2663 9547; Code: 066017

Thursday, June 3, 2021 Governance Committee 3:00PM | Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 995 8606 3938; Code: 579649

Thursday, June 3, 2021 Finance Committee 3:30PM | Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 959 5028 5729; Code: 033950

Thursday, June 10, 2021 Board of Trustees 3:00PM | Teleconference
Phone: (646) 558-8656; Meeting ID: 935 1231 4303; Code: 190081

The Council’s Board of Trustees will meet at 3:00PM on the first Thursday of each month at the Council’s office (unless
noted otherwise). The Council’s office is located at 3131 Executive Parkway, Suite 306, Toledo, OH 43606.
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